

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2294

Page 1, line 12, after "paid" insert "during the taxable year"

Page 1, line 15, replace "only in the taxable year" with "for the first sixty months"

Page 1, line 16, replace "and" with ". The credit"

Page 2, remove lines 9 through 11

Page 2, line 16, replace "the" with "small business administration 504 program loans funded during calendar years 2001 and 2002."

Page 2, remove line 17

Renumber accordingly